Healthcare
OW: GAIMS/Dean/2024/Anti-Ragging/4068

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Guj e
of Medical Sciences

Date: 22-08-2024

Anti-Ragqging Toll Free No: 1800 233 8073

Name Designation Contact No. and E-mail ID
Dr. AN Ghosh Chairman +9194266 00143
Dean, GAIMS dean@gaims.ac.in

Dr. Sagnik Roy
Assistant Dean, Administration

Member Faculty

+91 96269 96922
sagnik.roy@gaims.ac.in

Dr. Hitesh Solanki
Prof. & Head, Physiology

Chief Warden
PG Boys Hostel

+9170672 67084
hitesh.solanki@gaims.ac.in

Dr. Rekha Thaddanee
Prof. & Head, Paediatrics

Chief Warden
PG Girls Hostel

+91 94606 10202
rekha.thaddanee@qaims._ac.in

Dr. Kavita Shah
Prof. & Head, Ophthalmology

Member Faculty

+91 99202 79418
nandkishor.narwade@gaims.ac.in

Dr. Nivedita Roy
Prof., Anatomy

Member Faculty

+91 96003 63401
nivedita.roy@gaims.ac.in

Dr. Shreyash Mehta
Prof. & Head, PSM

Member Faculty

+91 94220 78711
shreyash.mehta@gaims.ac.in

Dr. Dinesh Sharma

Chief Warden UG

+91 82006 78880

Asso. Professor, Biochemistry Hostel dinesh.sharma@gaims.ac.in
Mr. Arunkumar Gupta Non-Teaching +91 90999 00273
Head, Academics Member arunkumar.gupta@gaims.ac.in
Police Inspector Regie Si=biie +91 2832-223150
B-Division Police Station, Bhuj Clty FRLEES. il o e
§ Station, Bhuj

Mr. Atulkumar Thakkar Representative of +91 99250 35851
Parents Representative Parents atulkthakkar2501@gmail.com
Rtn. Bharat M Dholakia (P.D.G.) Representative of +912832-251334
Rotary Club of Bhuj N.G.O. bharatdholakia@lawyer.com
Chief District Medical Officer Ger?gg/}%fs'pK{ta +912832-250150

Bhuj - Kachchh Bhuj ' cdmo.health.bhuj@gmail.com

Dr. Parth Popat ‘
(President, Junior Doctors
Association, GAIMS)

Representative
PG Students

+91 82000 65234
parthpopat3@gmail.com

Mr. Punam Kapadiya
(President, UG Student Council,
GAIMS)

Representative
UG Students

+91 93135 07341
punambhaikapadiva@gmail.com

Dr. AN Ghosh
Dean - GAIMS

Regd. Office: ‘Adani House', Nr. Mithakhali Circle, Navrangpurs, Ahmedabad 380 009, Gujarat, INDIA.




